MANUFACTURER: Karl Andersson | DESIGNER:  Lars Petterson and Morgan Rudberg
PRESS
Press is an exquisite wood folding table. Rectangular or round, the tabletop is veneered MDF or laminate on solid wood
legs. The legs lock in place when unfolded and come standard with felt glides. When stacked, a felt protective cover is
underneath to protect the surface and allow the tables to nestle close together for optimal storage. A grip is milled into the
underpart of the top for ease of mobility. The table series offers various finishes in birch, ash, or oak. Solid wood table edge is
in matching finish. Laminate tops have white or black ABS plastic edge. 3.5” depth when folded. Polished chrome fittings.
Press is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.

3APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Press - folding table
ITEM # 12-434-7155
DESCRIPTION rectangular top + legs, standard wood w/ matching edge
FINISH ash clear lacquered 12-W2002
LAMINATE TOP (if applicable)
EDGE (if applicable - specification only required with laminate top option)
DIMENSIONS L 49.25" x W 31.5" x H 28.5"
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 12
standard wood top + legs white pigmented wood top + legs
stained ash top + legs
12-W2001
birch
clear lacquered
12-W2002
ash
clear lacquered
12-W2003
oak
clear lacquered
12-W2025
ash
white pigmented
12-W2026
oak
white pigmented
12-W2089
snow white
stain
NCS S0500-N
12-W2090
grey
stain
NCS S2500-N
12-W2091
green
stain
NCS S2010-G40Y
12-W2093
red
stain
NCS S4050-Y80R
12-W2095
red-brown
stain
12-W2092
blue
stain
NCS S5010-R90B
12-W2094
walnut
stain
12-W2096
wenge
stain
12-W2097
brown
stain
NCS S8005-Y80R
12-W2098
anthracite
stain
NCS S7502-B
12-W2099
black
stain
NCS S9500
NOTES
*birch, ash, and oak laminate top finishes are only available for rectangular tables.